A
H
59
W
24
A
H
59
W
24
A
H59W15
A
H
59
W
24
A
H59W15A
H59W15A
H48W24A
H48W8 A
H59W48
A
H
59
W
24
A
H59W36
184.00"
62
.5
0"
Materials priced in Grade B Fabric. This specification is for budget purposes and reflects list pricing.
LUNA 03
LUNA 03
LINE PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY LIST EXT. LIST
1 DL121 Dela, Guest 4-Leg Arm, Fully Upholstered 2 $1,325.00 $2,650.00
2 LNP23L60 Luna, Plinth, Arm Both, Low Back, 60in Long, Standard Uph 3 $5,623.00 $16,869.00
3 OB-SR30056-ST1-B29 Obair Multi-Purpose Table with Dual Base - Soft Rectangle 30x56"Straight Edge 2 $2,869.00 $5,738.00
4 STA01 Still Screens, Accessories, Hook 2 $40.00 $80.00
5 STB01 Still Screens, Base, Small 2 $128.00 $256.00
6 STU01H59W15 Still Screens, 15in Width, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 2 $1,203.00 $2,406.00
7 STU01H59W36 Still Screens, 36in Width, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 1 $1,825.00 $1,825.00
8 STU01H59W48 Still Screens, 48in Width, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 1 $1,884.00 $1,884.00
9 STU02H59W15 Still Screens, Transition, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 1 $1,203.00 $1,203.00
10 STU10H48 Still Screens, End Cap, Uph. Screen, 48in Height 1 $744.00 $744.00
11 STU20H59 Still Screens, 90 Degree, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 1 $1,236.00 $1,236.00
12 STU22H59 Still Screens, 3-Way T, Uph. Screen, 59in Height 1 $1,717.00 $1,717.00
13 STW01H48W24 Still Screens, 24in Width, Wood Screen, 48in Height 1 $1,971.00 $1,971.00
14 STW01H59W24 Still Screens, 24in Width, Wood Screen, 59in Height 4 $2,168.00 $8,672.00
Quote Total: $47,251.00Bill of Material I Pricelist November 2024